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25/ 11/ 2022 

MAHARAJA AGRASEN COLLEGE,DU 

LIBRARY ORIENTATION SCHEDULE 

All 1st year students must attend the Library Orientation as per the schedule given below. 
Attendance will be taken in the library. 

Venue: Library 

S. No. Department Date Timing 
B.A B.A (H) English 28.11.2022 (Monday) 2:00 pm. To 3:00 pmm 

2. B.A (H) Hindi 29.11.2022 (Tuesday) 2:00 pm. To 3:00 pm 

3. B.A (H) Political Science 30.11.2022 (Wednesday) 2:00 pm. To 3:00 pm 

4 B.COM (H) Group A 01.12.2022 (Thursday) 2:00 pm. To 3:00 pm 
5. B.COM (H) Group B* 02.12.2022 (Friday) 2:00 pm. To 3:00 pm 
6. B.A Programme Group A* 

7. B.A Programme Group B* 

05.12.2022 (Monday) 2:00 pm. To 3:00 pmn 

08.12.2022 (Thursday) 2:00 pm. To 3:00 pm 
8. B.Sc. (Gen) Mathematics 09.12.2022 (Friday) 2:00 pm. To 3:00 pm 
9. B.Sc. (Gen) Physical Sciences 12.12.2022 (Monday) 2:00 pm. To 3:00 pmm 
10. B.Sc. (H) Electronics 13.12.2022 (Tuesday) 2:00 pm. To 3:00 pm 
11. BBE (Business Economics) 14.12.2022 (Wednesday) 2:00 pm. To 3:00 pm 
12. B.A (H) Journalism 15.12.2022 (Thursday) 2:00 pm. To 3:00 pm 

B.Com (H) & BA Programme- Students with first names beginning from A-M are in Group A 
and those with first names beginning from N-Z are Group B. 

Dr. SatyPrakash Singh 
Librarian 
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Dr. Anupama Jaidev 
Convenor, Library Committee 
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